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Across

1
5

10

11

12

14

Be alive (7)

Painful and
involuntary
muscular contracti
on (5)

Information about
recent and
important events

(N

Beginning or early
stages (5)

Lacking in
smartness or taste

&)

Lacking spirit or
liveliness (7)

A band worn

around the arm for
decoration (6)

Printed note placed

17

19

22

23

24

25

below the text on a
printed page (6)

A path along a
canal or river used
by animals towing
boats (7)

In an early period
of life (5)

The state of being
a married couple
voluntarily joined
for life (5)

Arousing or
provoking laughter
(7

A British doctorate
)

Knife that can be

fixed to the end of
arifle (7)

Down

1

Diminished or
moderated (5)

Give qualities or
abilities to (5)

A positive
photograph made

on a plate of
sensitized iron (7)

Store in a silo (6)

5 Open disrespect for

a person or thing
&)

Attack someone
physically or
emotionally (7)

Principal
bullfighter who is
appointed to make
the final passes and
kill the bull (7)

12

13

15

16

18
20

21

Affect with wonder
(7)

Effusively or
insincerely
emotional (7)

A long wandering
and eventful
journey (7)
Portrayed as a
winged child (6)
Declare invalid (5)
Located in or

characteristic of a
city or city life (5)

Express greetings
upon meeting
someone (5)



